ADRIEL HIGH SCHOOL

Pocket-2, Sector-24
Rohini, Delhi-110085

List of Holidays

Date Day Holiday

4/4/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
7/4/2023 Friday Good Friday
22/4/2023 Saturday Eid- ul- Fitr
5/5/2023 Friday Buddh Purnima
29/7/2023 Saturday Moharram
15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence Day
30/8/2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan
5/9/2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day
7/9/2023 Thursday Krishna Janmasthmi
19/9/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaurthi
28/9/2023 Thursday Id- E- Milad
2/10/20213 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
22/10/2023 Sunday Maha Ashtmi
23/10/2023 Monday Maha Navmi
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra

1/1/2023

12/1/2023

13/11/2023 Saturday Diwali Break
14/11/2023

15/11/2023

19/11/2023 Sunday Chhat Puja
27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Day
14/1/2024 Sunday Mcaikar Sankaranti
26/1/2024 Friday Republic Day
8/3/2024 Friday Mcaha Shiv Ratri
24/3/2024 Sunday Holika Dahan
25/3/2024 Monday Holi

29/3/2024 Friday Good Friday




